ITEM NO. PART NO. |DESCRIPTION

002571 |G2 87-50 33+6° BG PLATFORM COMPLETE

005044 [1/27SQ.x87—1/4" TORSION SPRING(87)

004727 |3/8 U—BOLT(SHORT)x16x7/8x1—1/2"

000605 |3/8—16 USS CROWN LOCK NUT

000550 [3/8—16 GR5 HEX NUT

004714 |PLATFORM LATCH PIN (G2)

000587 [1/2—13x1" HHCS GR5

000551 [1/2—13 GR5 HEX NUT (ZINC)

(o] (0] RN (021 (621 E = (X] [ O] b

007435 |PASS SIDE SQ SPRING HOLDER(86—91)

007433 |DRIVER'S SIDE SQ SPRING HOLDER

000573 [1/2” SPRING LOCKWASHER

000624 |5/16” USS THRU HARD WASHER

000553 |3/8” CROWN LOCK NUT

009540* |WARNING DECAL — SPRING TENSION

009513 [DECAL SHEET—CABLE/G2 W/WEIGHT CAP (NOT SHOWN)

o
SIS IS] S] d ed ed STESTEN BN N e e

95064 _ |PLATFORM_AND/OR TORSION SPRING (CABLE/G2) INSTR (NOT SHOWN)

NOTE: APPLY DECALS FROM 9513 SHEET SAME AS PRODUCTION
SEND (2) 9540 LOOSE.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION . WOODBINE MFG. CO.
D fown W
SYMBOLOGY PER . .
ANSI Y14.5 NOTES: -
DECMAL |2PLCISPLOIDRAWN BY. 712-647-2050 TOM
.030 | .015 LSB
SAW,DRILL
SHEAR, DRAWN/DATE THE INFORMATIO
PUNCH -080 (.030 OETRIMENTAL 0 THE INTEREST OF
FORM m\\_ @\\_ L. WOODBINE MFG.
WeLBNG |00 |.0s0 | APPVD/DATE e
A |[5/16/14 RELEASED TO PRODUCTION LsB 1124 |RoUGHCAsT| |’ G2 87 33+6 BG REPLACEMENT PLATFORM

DRAFT ANGULAR SALES CATEGORY [PRODUCT LINE|SCALE | FIN. WT. | PART NO.
REV. [ DATE CHANGE RECORD BY |APPVD| ECN 2° +1° 1:14 \_ u @ M @




